
Lap 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(174) Hugo Guettel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(121) Dawid Giruc 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(158) Jonas Ungnader 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(103) Adrian Roehr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

55.683 

55.490 

55.270 

55.151 

54.989 

59.195 

57.552 

56.354 

55.758 

56.129 

55.324 

54.993 

1:00.988 

56.819 

56.139 

55.762 

55.555 

55.159 

55.396 

58.451 

56.540 

55.975 

55.381 

57.221 

59.098 

57.831 

56.488 

56.077 

56.378 

55.854 

56.380 

Diff 

+0.694 

+0.501 

+0.281 

+0.162 

+4.202 

+2.559 

+1.361 

+0.765 

+1.136 

+0.331 

+5.829 

+1.660 

+0.980 

+0.603 

+0.396 

+0.237 

+3.070 

+1.159 

+0.594 

+1.840 

+3.244 

+1.977 

+0.634 

+0.223 

+0.524 

+0.526 

Time of Day 

9:15:26.320 

9:16:21.810 

9:17:17.080 

9:18:12.231 

9:19:07.220 

9:13:38.883 

9:14:36.435 

9:15:32.789 

9:16:28.547 

9:17:24.676 

9:18:20.000 

9:19:14.993 

9:13:48.342 

9:14:45.161 

9:15:41.300 

9:16:37.062 

9:17:32.617 

9:18:27.776 

9:19:23.172 

9:15:01.520 

9:15:58.060 

9:16:54.035 

9:17:49.416 

9:18:46.637 

9:13:39.181 

9:14:37.012 

9:15:33.500 

9:16:29.577 

9:17:25.955 

9:18:21.809 

9:19:18.189 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(122) Tom Muhler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(111) Montego Maassen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(102) Miko Mikov 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(136) Leandro Fischer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(115) Moritz Wolber 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(112) David Schnell 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(118) Mikka Trapp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(107) Austin Lee 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

57.853 

55.097 

54.316 

54.436 

54.691 

54.063 

54.129 

58.099 

55.257 

54.903 

54.575 

54.800 

54.112 

1:03.538 

58.691 

55.628 

54.766 

54.992 

55.361 

54.604 

54.246 

59.061 

1:02.402 

55.322 

55.003 

54.811 

54.399 

59.411 

55.793 

55.380 

54.610 

55.204 

54.600 

54.982 

58.060 

56.771 

55.436 

55.149 

54.870 

54.752 

54.945 

58.467 

55.843 

55.827 

55.113 

54.827 

54.914 

55.459 

56.871 

55.726 

Diff 

+3.790 

+1.034 

+0.253 

+0.373 

+0.628 

+0.066 

+3.987 

+1.145 

+0.791 

+0.463 

+0.688 

+9.426 

+4.445 

+1.382 

+0.520 

+0.746 

+1.115 

+0.358 

+4.662 

+8.003 

+0.923 

+0.604 

+0.412 

+4.811 

+1.193 

+0.780 

+0.010 

+0.604 

+0.382 

+3.308 

+2.019 

+0.684 

+0.397 

+0.118 

+0.193 

+3.640 

+1.016 

+1.000 

+0.286 

+0.087 

+0.632 

+1.882 

+0.737 

Time of Day 

9:13:45.354 

9:14:40.451 

9:15:34.767 

9:16:29.203 

9:17:23.894 

9:18:17.957 

9:19:12.086 

9:13:46.495 

9:14:41.752 

9:15:36.655 

9:16:31.230 

9:17:26.030 

9:18:20.142 

9:19:23.680 

9:13:44.314 

9:14:39.942 

9:15:34.708 

9:16:29.700 

9:17:25.061 

9:18:19.665 

9:19:13.911 

9:13:51.936 

9:14:54.338 

9:15:49.660 

9:16:44.663 

9:17:39.474 

9:18:33.873 

9:13:44.475 

9:14:40.268 

9:15:35.648 

9:16:30.258 

9:17:25.462 

9:18:20.062 

9:19:15.044 

9:13:39.241 

9:14:36.012 

9:15:31.448 

9:16:26.597 

9:17:21.467 

9:18:16.219 

9:19:11.164 

9:13:45.721 

9:14:41.564 

9:15:37.391 

9:16:32.504 

9:17:27.331 

9:18:22.245 

9:19:17.704 

9:13:34.911 

9:14:30.637 

Printed: 19.09.2020 09:26:44 

Zeitnahme: Meik Wagner, Camp Company       Reg.Nr. K-11410/20 
Rennleiter: Martin Lainer                     Rennsekretärin: Mareike Fuchs 
Aushang:                               h 
Unterschrift RL:                                           Unterschrift ZK: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

RMC Germany Wackersdorf 2020 
Mini 

Freies Training 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:11:32 

Wackersdorf 1,222 Km 

19.09.2020 09:11 


